

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

LT. Rd. Delhi Physy Rd. to Makram Bigha

Physy. (Ajayesh)

EE R.W.D. work Aufangedad, **DIVISION**

EE. Aufangedad **SUB-DIVISION**

16-4651

MEASUREMENT BOOK

Agency - Baldev Singh

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
ABSTRACT OF COST					
(1) Benchmark Pinner —					
01 NO. wide TMB P-4					
@ Rs. 4435.00/each Rs.					4435.00
(2) Reference Pinner —					
02 NO wide TMB P-4					
@ Rs 2051.35/each Rs.					4103.20
(3) Clearing & Grubbing road land —					
0.50 hect. wide TMB P-4					
@ Rs. 75573.34/Ha Rs.					37787.20
(4) Cutting of trees —					
6 NO wide TMB P-19					
@ Rs. 357.26/each Rs.					2144.20
(5) Dismantling of cement concrete —					
18.00 m ² , wide TMB P-4					
@ Rs. 683.75/m ² — Rs.					12307.20
(6) Box cutting —					
100.20 m ² , wide TMB P-4					
@ Rs. 103.96/m ² — Rs.					10417.20
(7) Const. of Embankment from Roadway cutting —					
60.12 m ² , wide TMB P-4					
@ Rs. 63.01/m ² — Rs.					3788.20
(8) Const. of Embankment for 100m lead —					

Continuation

74981.20

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
1453.42 m ³ , wide TMB P-22					
@ R. 177.64/m ³ — R.A.					25818620
(9/10) Cont. of embankment					
For 1000 m length					
319.04 m ³ , wide TMB P-22					
@ R. 261.09/m ³ — R.A.					8329820
(10/11) Cont. of Subgrade & Earth shoulder					
431.53 m ³ , wide TMB P-19					
@ R. 264.63/m ³ — R.A.					11419620
(11/12) Cont. of C.S.B.					
do					
27.22 m ³ , wide TMB P-5					
75.91 m ³ , wide TMB P-15					
347.13 m ³					
@ R. 2823.01/m ³ — R.A.					97995120
(12/13) WBM Cur. III					
126.54 m ³ , wide TMB P-5					
78.94 m ³ , wide TMB P-16					
205.48 m ³					
@ R. 4288.89/m ³ — R.A.					88128120
(13/14) Primer Coat					
2061.96 m ² , wide TMB P-17					
@ R. 58.91/m ² — R.A.					12147020
(14/15) Primer & Tank Coat					
2061.96 m ² , wide TMB P-18					
@ R. 20.17/m ² — R.A.					4159020

Continuation

Sch. XIV Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Quantity of work
	No.	1	2	3	
(15) 1.5 m wide TMB P-18					
2.06 m wide TMB P-18					
6.0 m wide TMB P-18					
(16) 1.5 m wide TMB P-18					
11.0 m wide TMB P-18					
@ Rs. 2245.92/m ² - Rs. 24711.20					
(17) 1.5 m wide TMB P-19					
90.00 m wide TMB P-19					
@ Rs. 518.24/m ² - Rs. 46642.00					
(18) 1.5 m wide TMB P-20					
2.00 m wide TMB P-20					
@ Rs. 2702.39/each Rs. 5405.00					
(19) 2.00 m wide TMB P-20					
3.00 m wide TMB P-20					
@ Rs. 2774.80/each Rs. 2774.80					
(20) 1.5 m wide TMB P-20					
0.4 m wide TMB P-20					
@ Rs. 11366.19/each Rs. 45464.00					
(21) 1.5 m wide TMB P-20					
132 cm wide TMB P-20					
@ Rs. 0.75/cm - Rs. 99.00					
(22) 1.5 m wide TMB P-20					
2.8 m wide TMB P-20					
@ Rs. 237.44/each Rs. 20648.00					

Continuation

4011309.00

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(23) (24) 600 mm Equilateral Triangle					
8 NO wide TMB P-20					
@ Rs 4136.72/each Rs.	3				309420
(24) (25) 600 mm Circular					
6 NO wide TMB P-20					
@ Rs 5560.45/each Rs.	3				336300
(25) (26) 600 mm x 450 mm					
2 NO wide TMB P-20					
@ Rs 5414.71/each Rs.	1				1082900
(26) (27) Road Marking on B.T Portion					
105.20 m ² wide TMB P-20					
@ Rs 886.46/m ² Rs.	9				325600
(27) (28) Road Marking on P.C Portion					
26.00 m ² wide TMB P-20					
@ Rs 1005.35/m ² Rs.	3				3619300
(28) (29) Premix B.T Carpet -					
20.25 m ² wide TMB P-20					
@ Rs 260.70/m ² Rs.	5				527900
(29) (30) Road Marking Paint -					
20.25 m ² wide TMB P-20					
@ Rs 886.46/m ² Rs.	1				1795100
(30) (31) Planting of trees -					
54 nos wide TMB P-21					
@ Rs 1288.76/each Rs.	6				6954300

Continuation

431086700

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
($\frac{71}{52}$) C/c in excavation for foundation —					
59.60 m ³ , wide TMB P-9					
90.52 m ³ , wide TMB P-10					
150.12 m ³					
@ RA. 398.12/m ³ — RA.					59841.20
($\frac{32}{53}$) P.C.C. m/s on level concrete in foundation —					
11.50 m ³ , wide TMB P-10					
9.19 m ³ , wide TMB P-9					
20.69 m ³ , wide TMB					
@ RA. 6270.95/m ³ — RA.					129746.20
($\frac{33}{54}$) P.C.C. m/s on open foundation —					
39.91 m ³ , wide TMB P-11					
@ RA. 6933.82/m ³ — RA.					276729.20
($\frac{34}{55}$) H.T.D. for S.F./S.P. layer —					
0.239 m ³ , wide TMB P-10					
@ RA. 74887.41/m ³ — RA.					17898.20
($\frac{35}{56}$) P.C.C. m/s in S.P. —					
55.31 m ³ , wide TMB P-9					
27.11 m ³ , wide TMB P-13					
82.41 m ³					
@ RA. 7231.33/m ³ — RA.					595934.20

Continuation

5391015.20

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(36) (37) Promising weep holes — 66 No. 11.50 m x 14					
@ 1.44 m x 1.71 m each					9515 =
(37) (38) R.C.C. Mass in S/S — 23.55 m ³ wide TMB P-12					
@ 1.78 x 1.48 m ³ — 1.1					185562 =
(38) (39) 2/F/8 Placing HYSD bar in S/S — 2.467 m ³ wide TMB P-12					
@ 1.15096.04/m ³ — 1.1					207791 =
(39) (40) Back filling behind abutment wing wall, return wall — 95.88 m ³ wide TMB P-14					
@ 1.1 944.16/m ³ — 1.1					90526 =
(40) (41) R.C.C. M30 in Substructure 9.23 m ³ wide TMB P-13					
@ 1.1 8636.88/m ³ — 1.1					79718 =
(41) (42) 2/F/8 Placing HYSD bar in reinforcement in S/S — 0.83 m ³ wide TMB P-13					
@ 1.1 76618.92/m ³ — 1.1					63594 =
(42) (43) Cont. of parapet — 182 m ³ wide TMB P-14					
@ 1.1 7231.33/m ³ — 1.1					13162 =
(43) (44) Painting on parapet wall — 54.40 m ³ wide TMB P-21					
@ 1.1 137.83/m ³ — 1.1					7498 =

Continuation

6048381 =

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(44/45) Drainage Sout —					
4.10 m wide m3 P-14					
@ Rs. 277.08 / m ² each do.					1108.20
(45/46) Weary course m3 grade					
with reinforcement —					
1.688 m ³ wide m3 P-14					
@ Rs. 15803.07 / m ³ each do.					26707.20
(46/47) Approach Slab m3 in					
Super Structure —					
6.30 m ³ wide m3 P-14					
@ Rs. 12467.83 / m ³ each do.					78547.20
(47/48) RCC m15 below approach					
do					
2.15 m ³ wide m3 P-14					
@ Rs. 6769.77 / m ³ each do.					21325.20
(48/49) RCC pipe m3 for					
Culverts —					
15.00 m wide m3 P-09					
@ Rs. 7569.04 / m — do					113536.20
(49/50) 300 mm irrigation pipe					
30.00 m wide m3 P-15					
@ Rs. 1009.86 / m — do					30296.20
(50/51) Dismantling on C.C —					
2.58 m ³ wide m3 P-8					
@ Rs. 683.75 / m ³ — do					1764.20
(51/52) Dismantling on C.M —					
90.04 m ³ wide m3 P-8					
Continuation					
@ Rs. 319.41 / m ³ — do					28776.20

 CamScanner